
 

MANU BHAKER

SHOOTER ID SHF1802200201

GENDER FEMALE

DATE OF BIRTH 18-02-2002

PHONE NO 9416886132

EMAIL ID RAMKISHANBHAKER@GMAIL.COM

STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION HARYANA

EVENTS PISTOL

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T4) 42 W 0.00 577 - 135.9 - 7

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T4) 42 W 0.00 587 - 19 - 5

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T3) 42 W 0.00 584 - 243.7 - 1
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SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T3) 42 W 0.00 582 - 30 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 63 W 0.00 583 - 220.4 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 63 W 0.00 590 - 25 - 4

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 63 W 0.00 580 - 239.3 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 63 W 0.00 582 - 27 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T060 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (T2) 629 YW 0.00 577 - 0 - 7

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T059 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T2) 629 JW 0.00 577 - 243.5 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 629 W 0.00 577 - 241.1 - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T057 - 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T2) 629 JW 0.00 584 - 30 - 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
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SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
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TEAM
SCORE RANK
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SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 FOR RIFLE
PISTOL EVENTS, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
KERALA, 2020

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 629 W 0.00 584 - 32 - 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

N-158 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MIXED TEAM
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

1997 C 289 192 8 489 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-69 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

1997 JW 588 0 241.5 1718.00 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-69 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

1997 JW 518.00 588 - 241.5 - 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-67 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

1997 W 588 0 243 1731.00 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-67 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

1997 W 533.00 588 - 243 - 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE
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ENT MQS

SCORE
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SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-45 - 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM) (TEAM*)

1997 JW 582 0 37 1709.00 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-45 - 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
(INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

1997 JW 505.00 582 - 37 - 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-43 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

1997 W 525.00 582 - 32 - 2

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NW-43 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

1997 W 582 0 32 1709.00 2

HSCC RIFLE/ PISTOL 2019, DKSSR DELHI,
2019

S-64 - 25M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN (INDIVIDUAL)

15 W 245.00 294 - - 1

HSCC RIFLE/ PISTOL 2019, DKSSR DELHI,
2019

S-58 - 10M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP
YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

15 JW 305.00 388 - - 1

HSCC RIFLE/ PISTOL 2019, DKSSR DELHI,
2019

S-56 - 10M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP
JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

15 JW 320.00 388 - - 1

HSCC RIFLE/ PISTOL 2019, DKSSR DELHI,
2019

S-53 - 10M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

15 W 335.00 388 - - 1

HSCC RIFLE/ PISTOL 2019, DKSSR DELHI,
2019

S-34 - 25M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP
JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

15 JW 235.00 294 - - 1
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SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N030 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN 1087 YW 0.00 578 - 0 - 7

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N029 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN 1087 JW 0.00 578 - 238.9 - 2

SELECTION TRIAL 5, NEW DELHI, 2019 N028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN 1087 W 0.00 578 - 217 - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T060 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (T2) 466 YW 0.00 583 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T059 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T2) 466 JW 0.00 583 - 241.5 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T058 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 466 W 0.00 583 - 217.5 - 3

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T057 - 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T2) 466 JW 0.00 585 - 36 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T056 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T2) 466 W 0.00 585 - 41 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T030 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (T1) 466 YW 0.00 579 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T029 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T1) 466 JW 0.00 579 - 244.5 - 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
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SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 466 W 0.00 579 - 242.1 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T027 - 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (T1) 466 JW 0.00 580 - 37 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T026 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (T1) 466 W 0.00 580 - 36 - 2

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-139 - 10M PISTOL MIXED TEAM (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

872 C 388 0 213.8 601.8 3

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-65 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

872 YW 503.00 578 - 216.3 - 3

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-65 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

872 YW 578 0 216.3 1702.00 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-63 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

872 JW 518.00 578 - 238.2 - 2

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-63 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

872 JW 578 0 238.2 1702.00 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
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SEGM
ENT MQS
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FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-61 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

872 W 533.00 578 - 238.9 - 2

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-61 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

872 W 578 0 238.9 1719.00 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-42 - 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

872 JW 505.00 581 - 24 - 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-42 - 25M PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

872 JW 581 0 24 1700.00 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-40 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

872 W 525.00 581 - 17 - 5

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-40 - 25M PISTOL WOMEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

872 W 581 0 17 1712.00 2

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N028 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN 751 W 0 - - 125

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N39 - 10M PISTOL WOMEN - ISSF 1754 W 352.00 0 - - 164

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS
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PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Manu Bhaker

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/07/2021

 1:54:00PM

1Page No

ISSF WORLD CUP GAUDALAJARA1 10M Pistol Women  572.00 Gold2018GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO

ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI2 25M Sports Pistol Women  576.00 Bronze2021NEW DELHI INDIA

ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI3 10M Pistol Women  577.00 Silver2021NEW DELHI INDIA

14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

4 10M Pistol Women  584.00 Gold2019Doha Qatar

10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

5 10M Pistol Youth Women  382.00 Silver2017WAKO CITY, JAPAN

XXI COMMONWEALTH GAMES6 10M Pistol Women  388.00 Gold2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

28th MEETING OF THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

7 10M Pistol Junior Women  574.00 Gold2018PLZEN, CZECH REPUBLIC

12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

8 10M Pistol Women  575.00 Gold2019T A O Y U A N ,  C H I N E S E 

TAIPEI

1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

9 10M Pistol Women  578.00 Bronze2021Kuwait

ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP SUHL10 10M Pistol Junior Women  573.00 Gold2018SUHL, GERMANY

ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SYDNEY

11 10M Pistol Junior Women  570.00 Gold2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL PUTAIN12 10M Pistol Women  578.00 Gold2019PUTAIN CHINA

3RD YOUTH OLYMPIC GAMES13 10M Pistol Youth Women  576.00 Gold2018B U E N O S  A I R E S ,  

ARGENTINA



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:05:38PM

Page Number 1

Manu Bhaker

1
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP SYDNEY

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 2018 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Manu 

Bhaker

 570.00 Devanshi 

Rana

Mahima Truhi 

Agrawal

 564.00  559.00  1,693.00 I Gold

2
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP SYDNEY

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 2018 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

Muskan  573.00 Manu 

Bhaker

Devanshi Rana 574.00  568.00  1,715.00 I Gold

3
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 2018 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Manu 

Bhaker

 573.00 Mahima 

Truhi 

Agrawal

Devanshi Rana 563.00  558.00  1,694.00 III Bronze

4
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT 2018 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

Manu 

Bhaker

 579.00 Abhidnya 

Ashok 

Patil

Neha 563.00  552.00  1,694.00 II Silver

5
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

2019 10M Pistol Women Manu 

Bhaker

 575.00 P Shri 

Nivetha

Anuradha 571.00  556.00  1,702.00 III Bronze

6
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 10M Pistol Women Manu 

Bhaker

 584.00 Yashaswi

ni

Anuraj Singh 578.00  569.00  1,731.00 III Bronze

7
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

Chinki 

yadav

 281.00 Rahi 

Sarnobat

Manu Bhaker 281.00  282.00  844.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:05:38PM

Page Number 2

Manu Bhaker

8
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 10M Pistol Women Yashaswi

ni

 579.00 Manu 

Bhaker

P Shri Nivetha 577.00  575.00  1,731.00 I Gold

9
ISSF WORLD CUP 

OSIJEK CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 2021 10M Pistol Women Yashaswi

ni

 578.00 Manu 

Bhaker

Rahi Sarnobat 577.00  572.00  1,727.00 III Bronze

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:06:50PM

Page Number 1

Manu Bhaker.

1
ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, 

MEXICO

2018 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Om 

Prakash 

Mitharval.

 388.00 Manu 

Bhaker.

- 382.00  0.00  770.00 I Gold

2
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP SYDNEY

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 2018 10M Air Pistol 

Junior Mixed

Anmol.  387.00 Manu 

Bhaker.

- 383.00  0.00  770.00 I Gold

3
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 2018 10M Air Pistol 

Junior Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 384.00 Anmol. - 382.00  0.00  766.00 II Silver

4
28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2018 10M Air Pistol 

Junior Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 380.00 Anmol. - 383.00  0.00  763.00 I Gold

5
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT 2018 10M Air Pistol 

Junior Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 377.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 385.00  0.00  762.00 I Gold

6
ISSF WORLD CUP 

(R/P)

NEW DELHI,INDIA 2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 385.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 393.00  0.00  778.00 I Gold

7
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 388.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 396.00  0.00  784.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in
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New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/07/2021

 2:06:50PM

Page Number 2

Manu Bhaker.

8
ISSF WORDL CUP 

CHINA.

BEIJING,CHINA 2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 240.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 242.00  0.00  482.00 I Gold

9
ISSF WORLD CUP 

(R/P) MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 291.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 295.00  0.00  586.00 I Gold

10
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 197.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 197.00  0.00  394.00 I Gold

11
ISSF WORLD CUP 

FINAL PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 194.00 Chernous

ov Artem

- 193.00  0.00  387.00 I Gold

12
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 290.00 Abhishek 

Verma.

- 287.00  0.00  577.00 I Gold

13
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 291.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 293.00  0.00  584.00 I Gold

14
ISSF WORLD CUP 

OSIJEK CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 2021 10M Air Pistol 

Mixed

Manu 

Bhaker.

 290.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y.

- 297.00  0.00  587.00 II Silver

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Manu Bhaker

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 1:54:49PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 10M Pistol Youth 

Women

236  0.00  0.00 II Silver2017  382.00Dec 06-12

2 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

19  0.00  0.00 V --2018  581.00March 

01-12

3 ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GAUDALAJARA, MEXICO 10M Pistol Women 237.5  0.00  0.00 I Gold WR 

QURJ

2018  572.00March 

01-12

4 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SYDNEY

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

235.9  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  570.00March 

19-29

5 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SYDNEY

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

18  0.00  0.00 IV --2018  574.00March 

19-29

6 XXI COMMONWEALTH 

GAMES

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 10M Pistol Women 240.9  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  388.00April 07-14

7 ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 30 --2018  571.00April 20-30



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. MUNICH,GERMANY 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 47 --2018  567.00May 22-29

9 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

242.5  0.00  0.00 I Gold WRJ2018  573.00June 22-29

10 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

19  0.00  0.00 V --2018  579.00June 22-29

11 28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

23  0.00  0.00 IV --2018  584.00July 11-15

12 28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

238.7  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  574.00July 11-15

13 18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

16  0.00  0.00 VI -- QGR2018  593.00August 

18-26

14 18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESIA 10M Pistol Women 176.2  0.00  0.00 V --2018  574.00August 

18-26

15 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 10 --2018  584.00August 

31-Sept 15

16 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 13 --2018  574.00August 

31-Sept 15

17 3RD YOUTH OLYMPIC 

GAMES

BUENOS AIRES,  

ARGENTINA

10M Pistol Youth 

Women

236.5  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  576.00Oct 06-18

18 11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT 10M Pistol Junior 

Women

196.4  0.00  0.00 IV --2018  579.00Nov 02-12

19 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

22  0.00  0.00 V --2019  590.00Feb 20-28

20 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 14 --2019  573.00Feb 20-28

21 12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

10M Pistol Women 239  0.00  0.00 I Gold2019  575.00March 

25-April 2



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 17 --2019  575.00April 21-29

23 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 17 --2019  582.00April 21-29

24 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

21  0.00  0.00 V --2019  585.00May 24-31

25 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 10M Pistol Women 201  0.00  0.00 IV -- QUOTA2019  582.00May 24-31

26 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 MQS --2019  583.00August 26 

TO Sept 03

27 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2019  580.00August 26 

TO Sept 03

28 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 10M Pistol Women 244.7  0.00  0.00 I Gold WRJF2019  578.00NOV 17-23

29 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 10 --2019  583.00NOV 17-23

30 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 MQS --2019  584.00Nov 03-14

31 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 10M Pistol Women 244.3  0.00  0.00 I Gold WRJ/Q

WRJ

2019  584.00Nov 03-14

32 1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

Kuwait 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2021  578.00Jan 26-30

33 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

28  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2021  576.00Mar 18-29

34 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 10M Pistol Women 236.7  0.00  0.00 II Silver2021  577.00Mar 18-29

35 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Pistol Women  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  573.00May 20 

-June 06



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

36 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

 0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  587.00May 20 

-June 06

37 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 25M Sports Pistol 

Women

11  0.00  0.00 7 --2021  588.00June 22 to 

July 03

38 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Pistol Women 137.3  0.00  0.00 7 --2021  577.00June 22 to 

July 03



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 1:56:48PM

Manu Bhaker

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--IV 1,115.00 365.00Anushka 

Patil

 368.00Priya Raghav 382.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Pistol Youth 

Women

2017WAKO CITY, JAPAN

2
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SYDNEY

GoldI 1,693.00 559.00Mahima 

Truhi 

Agrawal

 564.00Devanshi 

Rana

 570.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

3
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SYDNEY

GoldI 1,715.00 568.00Devanshi 

Rana

 574.00Manu Bhaker 573.00Muskan25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

4
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

BronzeIII 1,694.00 558.00Devanshi 

Rana

 563.00Mahima 

Truhi 

Agrawal

 573.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2018SUHL, GERMANY

5
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

--VI 1,696.00 547.00Muskan 570.00Arunima 

Gaur

 579.00Manu 

Bhaker

25M Sports Pistol 

Junior Women

2018SUHL, GERMANY

6
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--VI 1,738.00 575.00Heena Sidhu 579.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 584.00Manu 

Bhaker

25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2018CHANGWON,KOREA

7
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--IV 1,713.00 568.00Shweta 

Chaudhary

 571.00Heena Sidhu 574.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Pistol Women2018CHANGWON,KOREA



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

SilverII 1,694.00 552.00Neha 563.00Abhidnya 

Ashok Patil

 579.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Pistol Junior 

Women

2018KUWAIT

9
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

BronzeIII 1,702.00 556.00Anuradha 571.00P Shri 

Nivetha

 575.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Pistol Women2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

10
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

BronzeIII 1,731.00 569.00Anuraj Singh 578.00Yashaswini 584.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Pistol Women2019Doha Qatar

11
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 844.00 282.00Manu 

Bhaker

 281.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 281.00Chinki yadav25M Sports Pistol 

Women

2021NEW DELHI INDIA

12
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 1,731.00 575.00P Shri 

Nivetha

 577.00Manu Bhaker 579.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Women2021NEW DELHI INDIA

13
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

BronzeIII 1,727.00 572.00Rahi 

Sarnobat

 577.00Manu Bhaker 578.00Yashaswini10M Pistol Women2021OSIJEK CROTIA



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Wednesday, July 7, 2021

 2:06:17PM

Manu Bhaker.

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
ISSF WORLD CUP 

GAUDALAJARA

GoldI 770.00 0.00- 382.00Manu 

Bhaker.

 388.00Om Prakash 

Mitharval.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2018GAUDALAJARA, 

MEXICO

2
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SYDNEY

GoldI 770.00 0.00- 383.00Manu 

Bhaker.

 387.00Anmol.10M Air Pistol Junior 

Mixed

2018SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA

3
ISSF WORLD CUP KOREA. --IV 778.00 0.00- 392.00Manu 

Bhaker.

 386.00Om Prakash 

Mitharval.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2018CHANGWON,KOREA

4
ISSF WORLD CUP MUNICH. --34 758.00 0.00- 374.00Shahzar 

Rizvi.

 384.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2018MUNICH,GERMANY

5
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

SilverII 766.00 0.00- 382.00Anmol. 384.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Junior 

Mixed

2018SUHL, GERMANY

6
28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

GoldI 763.00 0.00- 383.00Anmol. 380.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Junior 

Mixed

2018PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

7
18th ASIAN GAMES --VI 759.00 0.00- 381.00Abhishek 

Verma.

 378.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2018PALEMBANG,INDINES

IA



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

--12 767.00 0.00- 381.00Abhishek 

Verma.

 386.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2018CHANGWON,KOREA

9
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 762.00 0.00- 385.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 377.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Junior 

Mixed

2018KUWAIT

10
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) GoldI 778.00 0.00- 393.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 385.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019NEW DELHI,INDIA

11
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 784.00 0.00- 396.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 388.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

12
ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. GoldI 482.00 0.00- 242.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 240.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019BEIJING,CHINA

13
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

GoldI 586.00 0.00- 295.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 291.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019MUNICH, GERMANY

14
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

GoldI 394.00 0.00- 197.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 197.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019RIO BRAZIL

15
ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

GoldI 387.00 0.00- 193.00Chernousov 

Artem

 194.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019PUTAIN CHINA

16
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

GoldI 577.00 0.00- 287.00Abhishek 

Verma.

 290.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019Doha Qatar

17
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 584.00 0.00- 293.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 291.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2021NEW DELHI INDIA

18
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

SilverII 587.00 0.00- 297.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 290.00Manu 

Bhaker.

10M Air Pistol Mixed2021OSIJEK CROTIA
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